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THU 22 MAR 2007
10:20

12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MELBOURNE 2007

Preliminary - Group A

Results
WATERPOLO

MEN

Match No: 10 JPN 7 - 17 GER Water temperature: 27°C/81F

2:4, 2:3, 0:6, 3:4

Referees: TWPC Delegate:WALDOW John (NZL)
NI Shi Wei (CHN)

TAN Eng Bok (SIN)

JPN - Japan (White)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 EGUCHI Tomonaga 28:40 1 2
*2 AOYAGI Kan 26:49 3/3 100.0% 1/1 2/2 3 5 1/1 1
3 HARAGUCHI Yasuhiro 2:12
4 NISHIKAKOI Naofumi 18:00 0/3 0.0% 0/1 0/1 0/1 2 1

*5 TANAKA Koji 24:50 0/5 0.0% 0/2 0/3 2 4
6 SAKAMOTO Shoichi 4:02 1

*7 KOBAYASHI Koji 13:47 1/1 100.0% 1/1
*8 NAGANUMA Atsushi 25:10 0/1 0.0% 0/1 1 2 1 2/3 2
*9 SATO Taichi 21:22 0/2 0.0% 0/2 1
10 SHIOTA Yoshinori 25:33 2/3 66.7% 2/3 1 1

*11 HOSHIAI Hiroshi 16:13 1/2 50.0% 1/2 1 1
12 NAGATA Satoshi 14:02 1 1
13 OSHIMA Hitoshi 3:20

Totals 7/20 35.0% 2/6 0/1 5/9 0/4 6 17 3 1 3/4 6 2
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

1

5
10

*1 EGUCHI Tomonaga 9/24 37.5% 4/12 1/5 2/2 2/3 0/2
13 OSHIMA Hitoshi 1/3 33.3% 0/1 0/1 1/1

Totals 10/27 37.0% 4/13 1/5 2/3 3/4 0/2

GER - Germany (Blue)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

1 TCHIGIR Alexander
2 NAROSKA Florian 14:27 3/5 60.0% 1/1 1/2 1/2 2 1 1
3 SCHLOTTERBECK Andre 6:36 3 S
4 SAVIC Marko 18:06 2/3 66.7% 1/1 1/2 2 2

*5 DIEROLF Steffen 21:47 1/3 33.3% 1/1 0/1 0/1 5 1 0/2 2
*6 POLITZE Marc 18:22 2/6 33.3% 0/2 0/1 0/1 2/2 1 1 1
*7 NOSSEK Heiko 27:06 5/10 50.0% 4/5 1/1 0/1 0/3 1 3 3 1
*8 SCHERTWITIS Thomas 15:04 1/2 50.0% 1/1 0/1 1 1 1
*9 KREUZMANN Tobias 16:15 2/5 40.0% 1/1 1/3 0/1 1 1/1 1 2 S
10 KIELOCH Lukasz 15:08
11 OELER Moritz 19:04 1/3 33.3% 1/3 0/1 1

*12 MACKEBEN Sören 20:05 0/1 0.0% 0/1 2 1
*13 ZELLMER Michael 32:00

Totals 17/38 44.7% 9/15 4/9 1/3 1/8 2/2 0/1 11 4 10 1 1/4 11 4 2
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

2

1
2

1 TCHIGIR Alexander
*13 ZELLMER Michael 6/13 46.2% 1/3 1/1 1/6 3/3

Totals 6/13 46.2% 1/3 1/1 1/6 3/3

JPN
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

2

5

7

1
1
1
3

6

1

2
1

4

1

1

2

1

1

6
1
9
4

20

33.3%
0.0%

55.6%
0.0%

35.0%

GER
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

9
4
1
1
2

17

4
1
2
3

10

2

3

1
6

2
2

4

1

1

15
9
3
8
2
1
38

60.0%
44.4%
33.3%
12.5%

100.0%
0.0%

44.7%
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LEGEND
* Starting line-up AS Assist ST Steals A Action shot PS Penalty Shot
CA Counter attack TF Turnover foul BL Blocked Shot C Centre shot 5m 5 metre shot
20C 20 seconds exclusion in the centre forward position PF Penalty SP Sprint (won/sprints) X Extra Player Shot
20F 20 seconds exclusion in the field EX Exclusion (S - with substitution, N - without substitution)
TWPC Technical Water Polo Committee
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